8 & rer
Dasee

TUESDAY JULY 8TH - 8:30AM START

Nian

AMERICAN DANCE AWARDS

13 & OVER CLASS 8:30AM

17
18
19
20
21
22

What | Did For Love
Dance Me To the End
Jolly Holiday

Arms Wide Open

The Sparkling Diamond
Whole Lotfta Love

Somebody to Love
Ship In a Bottle
Dancing Queen
The Gambler
Saved

Open and Close
Stars

The Seven Seas

Came Here For Love

Stop the Bleeding

13 & OVER SMALL GROUP
Stayin Alive

Lately

Modus Operandi

Creep

Le Vent

| Haove Nothing

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers

Mossa Dance Academy

New Hampshire School of Ballet
Let's Dance

Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center

Hackworth School of Performing
Arts

Eastman Dance Company

Shannon O’'Brien School of Dance

Greta Leeming Studio of Dance
Mossa Dance Academy
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
New Hampshire School of Ballet
Let's Dance

Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center
Capital District Arts Inifiative

Hackworth School of Performing
Arts

9:30AM

Eastman Dance Company

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
The Gold School

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
New Hampshire School of Ballet

Mossa Dance Academy

D

D



23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

Among the Clouds
Took the Night

We Got Music

Trust

My Life

Silent World

Shadows

Most Wanted

New York State of Mind
The Devil's Crossroads

Broken Us

Anxiety

13 & OVER EXTENDED
Escaping Degas

Borders

Come Sail Away

Defying Gravity

Jazz Corner of the World
The Avalanche

Infedente
Sit Down You're Rockin’ the Boat

Her Battle Cry
Parola

Beau Monde

| Hope | Get It
Speech Delay
Abigail

Send in the Clowns

New England School of Dance
Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center

Hackworth School of Performing
Arts

Let's Dance

Greta Leeming Studio of Dance
New Hampshire School of Ballet
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
Mossa Dance Academy
Eastman Dance Company
Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center
Greta Leeming Studio of Dance

Hackworth School of Performing
Arts

10:30AM
New Hampshire School of Ballet
The Gold School
Shannon O’Brien School of Dance
Mossa Dance Academy
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center
Eastman Dance Company

Hackworth School of Performing
Arts

The Gold School

New Hampshire School of Ballet
Mossa Dance Academy
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center
Shannon O’Brien School of Dance

Hackworth School of Performing
Arts



50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

13 & OVER LARGE GROUP
Piano Man

Little Girl Blue

Complications

Adelie

In The Kitchen

Wolf Totum

The Copycat

Unchained Melody
Before | Knew You
Into the Open
Wilkommen
Satisfied

Fireflies
Delresto

Sigh No More

13 & OVER PRODUCTION
Nuclear Family

Memory Ghost

Black Tie

Frozen

NSYNC

I'm A Bad Guy

Grease

You Can Face It

BREAK

12:00PM

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
New Hampshire School of Ballet
Greta Leeming Studio of Dance
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
Eastman Dance Company
Angel Dance Company

Hackworth School of Performing
Arts

Mossa Dance Academy

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
Greta Leeming Studio of Dance
New Hampshire School of Ballet
Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center

Hackworth School of Performing
Arts

Mossa Dance Academy

12:45PM

Shannon O'Brien School of Dance

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
New England School of Dance
Eastman Dance Company
Let's Dance

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Mossa Dance Academy

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers



73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90

91
92
93
924
95
96

13 & OVER DUO/TRIO
Dream On

For My Help
Anagnorisis

Once We Were One
No Matter Where | Go
Intertwined

Whisper

The Professor

Both Sides Now

Tell Him

Godspeed

Uccen

Without You

What Have We Done
White Rabbit

I'm Kissing You

Up a Lazy River

The Last Time

13 & OVER SOLO

Wicked Games - Liana Demers

Blink Of An Eye - Grace Reilly

Jolene - Ellie Langille

Even Now - Dakota Rubin

She Remembers - Charlize Vilca

Pearls - Eleana Yun

3:00PM
New Hampshire School of Ballet
Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center

Hackworth School of Performing

Arts

Greta Leeming Studio of Dance

Eastman Dance Company

New England School of Dance

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers

Mossa Dance Academy

The Gold School

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance

Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center

Eastman Dance Company

Let's Dance

Greta Leeming Studio of Dance
New Hampshire School of Ballet

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers

Mossa Dance Academy

Hackworth School of Performing

Arts

4:00PM

New Hampshire School of Ballet

Mossa Dance Academy

New Hampshire School of Ballet

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers

Mossa Dance Academy

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance



97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

ANNOUNCEMENT OF THE 13 & OVER ELITE SIX!

Hold Your Own - Kayla Alequin

Voci | Visioni - Corinne Mayo

Bring On The Men - Olivia Ahearn
Marathon (In Roses) - Charlotte Fredette
No One Knows Who | Am - Lacey Goguen
Bang Bang - Emma Polyukhovich

If You Go Away - Alissa Zilinski

For All We Know - Jack Kenney

What The World Needs Now - Maggie Dubois
Hold Your Own - Valentina El-Haibi

On The Nature of Daylight - Andie Diament
Life On Mars - Evie Kiernan

Memory - Natalia Yun

| Have Nothing - Kerrigan Mize
Transformation - Haylee Goguen

If - Jed McManus

Angel Eyes - Esther Kim

Blades of Fire - Zizheng Fan

American Pie - Emme St Onge

Mossa Dance Academy
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
Mossa Dance Academy
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center
New Hampshire School of Ballet
Mossa Dance Academy

Lets Dance

New Hampshire School of Ballet
Greta Leeming Studio of Dance
Mossa Dance Academy
Eastman Dance Company

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Capital District Arts Inifiative
Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center
Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
Mossa Dance Academy

Angel Dance Company

New Hampshire School of Ballet



