

22 I Have Nothing



Mossa Dance Academy

TUESDAY JULY 8TH - 8:30AM START

	13 & OVER CLASS	8:30AM	
1	What I Did For Love	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers	
2	Dance Me To the End	Mossa Dance Academy	
3	Jolly Holiday	New Hampshire School of Ballet	
4	Arms Wide Open	Let's Dance	
5	The Sparkling Diamond	Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center	D
6	Whole Lotta Love	Hackworth School of Performing Arts	D
7	Somebody to Love	Eastman Dance Company	D
8	Ship In a Bottle	Shannon O'Brien School of Dance	
9	Dancing Queen	Greta Leeming Studio of Dance	
10	The Gambler	Mossa Dance Academy	
11	Saved	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers	
12	Open and Close	New Hampshire School of Ballet	
13	Stars	Let's Dance	
14	The Seven Seas	Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center	D
15	Came Here For Love	Capital District Arts Initiative	
16	Stop the Bleeding	Hackworth School of Performing Arts	
	13 & OVER SMALL GROUP	9:30AM	
17	Stayin Alive	Eastman Dance Company	
18	Lately	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance	
19	Modus Operandi	The Gold School	Y
20	Creep	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers	D
21	Le Vent	New Hampshire School of Ballet	

23	Among the Clouds	New England School of Dance	D
24	Took the Night	Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center	
25	We Got Music	Hackworth School of Performing Arts	
26	Trust	Let's Dance	
27	My Life	Greta Leeming Studio of Dance	
28	Silent World	New Hampshire School of Ballet	
29	Shadows	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers	D
30	Most Wanted	Mossa Dance Academy	
31	New York State of Mind	Eastman Dance Company	D
32	The Devil's Crossroads	Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center	D
33	Broken Us	Greta Leeming Studio of Dance	
34	Anxiety	Hackworth School of Performing Arts	

	13 & OVER EXTENDED	10:30AM	
35	Escaping Degas	New Hampshire School of Ballet	
36	Borders	The Gold School	
37	Come Sail Away	Shannon O'Brien School of Dance	D
38	Defying Gravity	Mossa Dance Academy	D
39	Jazz Corner of the World	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers	
40	The Avalanche	Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center	
41	Intedente	Eastman Dance Company	
42	Sit Down You're Rockin' the Boat	Hackworth School of Performing Arts	
43	Her Battle Cry	The Gold School	Y
44	Parola	New Hampshire School of Ballet	D
45	Beau Monde	Mossa Dance Academy	D
46	I Hope I Get It	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers	
47	Speech Delay	Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center	D
48	Abigail	Shannon O'Brien School of Dance	
49	Send in the Clowns	Hackworth School of Performing Arts	Y

	13 & OVER LARGE GROUP	12:00PM	
50	Piano Man	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance	
51	Little Girl Blue	New Hampshire School of Ballet	
		•	_
52	Complications	Greta Leeming Studio of Dance	D
53	Adelie	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers	
54	In The Kitchen	Eastman Dance Company	Y
55	Wolf Totum	Angel Dance Company	
56	The Copycat	Hackworth School of Performing Arts	Y
57	Unchained Melody	Mossa Dance Academy	
58	Before I Knew You	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance	D
59	Into the Open	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers	
60	Wilkommen	Greta Leeming Studio of Dance	Y
61	Satisfied	New Hampshire School of Ballet	D
62	Fireflies	Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center	D
63	Delresto	Hackworth School of Performing Arts	Υ
64	Sigh No More	Mossa Dance Academy	
	13 & OVER PRODUCTION	12:45PM	
65	Nuclear Family	Shannon O'Brien School of Dance	
66	Memory Ghost	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers	D
67	Black Tie	New England School of Dance	
68	Frozen	Eastman Dance Company	
69	NSYNC	Let's Dance	
70	I'm A Bad Guy	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance	
71	Grease	Mossa Dance Academy	

BREAK

Charlotte Klein Dance Centers

72 You Can Face It

	13 & OVER DUO/TRIO	3:00PM	
73	Dream On	New Hampshire School of Ballet	Y
74	For My Help	Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center	D
75	Anagnorisis	Hackworth School of Performing Arts	
76	Once We Were One	Greta Leeming Studio of Dance	
77	No Matter Where I Go	Eastman Dance Company	D
78	Intertwined	New England School of Dance	
79	Whisper	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers	D
80	The Professor	Mossa Dance Academy	D
81	Both Sides Now	The Gold School	D
82	Tell Him	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance	
83	Godspeed	Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center	
84	Uccen	Eastman Dance Company	
85	Without You	Let's Dance	D
86	What Have We Done	Greta Leeming Studio of Dance	
87	White Rabbit	New Hampshire School of Ballet	
88	I'm Kissing You	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers	D
89	Up a Lazy River	Mossa Dance Academy	
90	The Last Time	Hackworth School of Performing Arts	D
	13 & OVER SOLO	4:00PM	
91	Wicked Games - Liana Demers	New Hampshire School of Ballet	
92	Blink Of An Eye - Grace Reilly	Mossa Dance Academy	
93	Jolene - Ellie Langille	New Hampshire School of Ballet	
94	Even Now - Dakota Rubin	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers	
95	She Remembers - Charlize Vilca	Mossa Dance Academy	

96 Pearls - Eleana Yun

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance

97	Hold Your Own - Kayla Alequin	Mossa Dance Academy
98	Voci I Visioni - Corinne Mayo	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
99	Bring On The Men - Olivia Ahearn	Mossa Dance Academy
100	Marathon (In Roses) - Charlotte Fredette	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
101	No One Knows Who I Am - Lacey Goguen	Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center
102	Bang Bang - Emma Polyukhovich	New Hampshire School of Ballet
103	If You Go Away - Alissa Zilinski	Mossa Dance Academy
104	For All We Know - Jack Kenney	Lets Dance
105	What The World Needs Now - Maggie Dubois	New Hampshire School of Ballet
106	Hold Your Own - Valentina El-Haibi	Greta Leeming Studio of Dance
107	On The Nature of Daylight - Andie Diament	Mossa Dance Academy
108	Life On Mars - Evie Kiernan	Eastman Dance Company
109	Memory - Natalia Yun	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
110	l Have Nothing - Kerrigan Mize	Capital District Arts Initiative
111	Transformation - Haylee Goguen	Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center
112	If - Jed McManus	Charlotte Klein Dance Centers
113	Angel Eyes - Esther Kim	Mossa Dance Academy
114	Blades of Fire - Zizheng Fan	Angel Dance Company
115	American Pie - Emme St Onge	New Hampshire School of Ballet

ANNOUNCEMENT OF THE 13 & OVER ELITE SIX!